
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 2 OF 12 - MAY 26-27, 2007

Motocross Lites

31ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT HIGH POINT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

454 R. Everett  442.1601

427 T. Tiffany  442.8002

472 T. Sherman  542.8583

371 B. Dehn  542.9454

170 C. Dube  643.2195

681 P. Massie  243.3256

502 B. Wagner  543.5247

257 J. Dehn  743.5828

277 R. Newton  444.1709

171 B. Kelly  244.67710

226 T. Ezell  344.67811

406 J. Murray  345.36212

918 M. Akaydin  345.61013

342 S. Darling  245.64614

417 T. Smith  245.89515

593 R. Rothkranz  545.95116

599 R. Hapner  345.96417

847 T. Bishop  246.22418

659 C. Shellenberger  446.37519

541 R. White  346.47020

529 K. Degrand  346.82921

484 J. Ecklund  547.64122

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

170 C. Dube  555.9531

502 B. Wagner  457.5232

371 B. Dehn  557.8443

257 J. Dehn  458.0314

427 T. Tiffany  758.0605

454 R. Everett  858.1116

277 R. Newton  758.1437

472 T. Sherman  858.5548

918 M. Akaydin  258.6939

681 P. Massie  1058.71110

226 T. Ezell  1159.29811

171 B. Kelly  71:00.10312

342 S. Darling  21:00.23513

593 R. Rothkranz  81:00.53814

417 T. Smith  51:00.71115

406 J. Murray  21:01.40616

599 R. Hapner  21:03.77917

659 C. Shellenberger  51:03.92018

443 J. Mort  11:04.57119

541 R. White  61:05.90720

484 J. Ecklund  81:06.08421

847 T. Bishop  31:07.07522

529 K. Degrand  31:07.87223

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

454 R. Everett  435.1831

427 T. Tiffany  435.2592

170 C. Dube  735.4443

371 B. Dehn  335.5274

681 P. Massie  335.7525

472 T. Sherman  635.9556

257 J. Dehn  336.0157

277 R. Newton  336.1038

502 B. Wagner  636.3479

918 M. Akaydin  236.50610

417 T. Smith  336.55011

171 B. Kelly  236.98712

226 T. Ezell  937.36813

593 R. Rothkranz  738.00114

406 J. Murray  338.52615

342 S. Darling  238.65816

659 C. Shellenberger  438.70717

847 T. Bishop  438.91118

599 R. Hapner  238.95919

541 R. White  539.50620

529 K. Degrand  240.09721

484 J. Ecklund  741.64422

443 J. Mort  157.87123
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